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000050709 Swimming Pool and 75,140 08/30/2024

000045999 Roof Replacement 15,500 11/29/2022

11908 SFR 325 11/27/1996

1998HX Base Yr

722 SW MAYO RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,512 128.4800 143.90 361,477 1997 1997 0 0 0 28.00 72.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1998 Heated Area: 2053

BAS 2,053 100 2,053 212,707

FGR 548 55 301 31,186

FOP 85 30 26 2,694

FOP 264 30 79 8,185

FST 96 55 53 5,491

3,046 2,512 260,263

BAS= W7 S25 E18 S13 E13 N3 FOP= E17 N5 W17 S5$ N5 E17 S5E3 S3
E13 N38 W12 FOP=  N12 W22 S12 E22$ W22 FGR=  N28 W23S22 E16
S6 E7$ W7 FST= N6 W16S6 E16$ W16$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 784.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,176

3 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 30 50 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 8,500

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 500

11,376

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.23 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,584

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.23 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 83,070


